Hadron Xtorm Series
Remote Terminal Units
Overcoming your challenges
Ruggedness, reliability, high
performance and connectivity:
ideal features for the challenges
in power applications.

available in different languages in accordance with the instal-
lation options.
Type Code Description
 CPU HX3040 High-Speed CPU, 6 Ethernet ports, 2 serial channels, memory card interface, I/O expansion and redundancy support
Input Modules
HX1100 32 DI 24 Vdc Module w/ Time Stamping
HX1120 32 DI 125 Vdc Module w/ Time Stamping
HX6000 16 AI Voltage/Current Module
HX6020 8 AI Temperature (RTD) Module
Output Modules
HX2200 16 DO Relay Module
HX2300 24 Vdc 16 DO Relay Module with CBO (Check Before Operate)
HX2320 125 Vdc 16 DO Relay Module with CBO
Power Supply Modules
HX8300 60 W 24 Vdc Redundant Power Supply
HX8320 60 W 125 Vdc Redundant Power Supply
Racks
HX9001 9-Slot Backplane Rack
HX9003 18-Slot Backplane Rack
Software HD8500 MasterTool Xtorm Advanced
Accessories
HX9102 Rack Connector Cover
HX9401 6-Pin Terminal Block
HX9402 10-Pin Terminal Block
HX9405 4-Pin Terminal Block
NX9202 RJ45-RJ45 (2 m) Cable
NX9205 RJ45-RJ45 (5 m) Cable
NX9210 RJ45-RJ45 (10 m) Cable
Hadron Xtorm Series
The information contained in this material is property of Altus Sistemas de Automação SA
and may be changed without previous notice. Images for illustration only.
BRE0201 | Rev. A: 06/2017
Grupo PARIT